
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
IRTPA National League Division 6

Event Details 2017-18 Season
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
Holyport Richard Lawrence {c} / Robert Peel / Andrew Keeley / James Heywood / Rupert

Derham / Simon Constantine

Royal Tennis Court James Hamblin {c} / Nicola Doble [Cavill] / George Sleightholme / Peter Mather
[RTC] / Philip Squire

Oxford Edward Wigzell {c} / Matthew Alden / Douglas Holden / Richard Oliver [Oxford] /
George Sandbach / James Mallinson

Leamington William Todd [The Toddler] {c} / Guy Stanton / Robert Stewart / Chris French /
John Lillie / Chris Kroeger

MCC Ronald Paterson {c} / Chris Thomas [MCC] / Charles Human / Harsha Boralessa /
Hugh Pemberton / Simon Martin

Order of Play

6:30PM Fri 15 Sep 2017 Holyport

Holyport Royal Tennis Court
7:05PM Fri 29 Sep 2017 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Oxford
6:30PM Fri 20 Oct 2017 Leamington hourly

Leamington Holyport
6:30PM Fri 27 Oct 2017 Oxford

Oxford MCC
6:00PM Fri 17 Nov 2017 Holyport

Holyport MCC
7:00PM Fri 1 Dec 2017 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court MCC
6:00PM Thu 7 Dec 2017 Lord's

MCC Leamington
6:30PM Fri 8 Dec 2017 Holyport

Holyport Oxford
7:00PM Fri 15 Dec 2017 Leamington hourly

Leamington Royal Tennis Court
6:00PM Fri 12 Jan 2018 Leamington hourly

Leamington Oxford
7:00PM Fri 26 Jan 2018 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Holyport



6:00PM Thu 15 Feb 2018 Lord's

MCC Royal Tennis Court
6:30PM Fri 16 Feb 2018 Oxford

Oxford Leamington
6:30PM Fri 9 Mar 2018 Oxford

Oxford Royal Tennis Court
7:00PM Fri 9 Mar 2018 Leamington hourly

Leamington MCC
7:00PM Fri 23 Mar 2018 Holyport

Holyport Leamington
6:00PM Thu 29 Mar 2018 Lord's

MCC Holyport
7:00PM Fri 30 Mar 2018 Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Leamington
6:30PM Fri 13 Apr 2018 Oxford

Oxford Holyport
6:00PM Thu 19 Apr 2018 Lord's

MCC Oxford
7:00PM Fri 18 May 2018 - Semifinal Royal Tennis Court - old

Royal Tennis Court Oxford
1:00PM Sat 9 Jun 2018 - Final Leamington hourly

Leamington Royal Tennis Court
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